© Copyright Transmotec info@transmotec.com
US: +1-339-234-9200
EU: +46 8 792 35 30
TRANSMOTEC
We offer a broad range of high quality hybrid stepping motors in standard and
customized configurations. Our customer-centric approach makes us the ideal supplier
for your project, especially to instrument and apparatus builders. In addition, we
offer immediate delivery, thanks to always having a high number of motors in stock.
Customizations include:
Customized harness Winding configuration Shaft configuration
And more...
HYBRID STEPPING MOTORS Step Angle 1.8°
With Cable
© Copyright Transmotec info@transmotec.com
US: +1-339-234-9200
EU: +46 8 792 35 30
TRANSMOTEC
MODEL FLANGE mm LENGTH mm HOLDING TORQUE Nm CURRENT | PHASE A PAGE
SHW2832-18-067 28 32 0.06 0.67 1
SHW2845-18-067 28 45 0.09 0.67 1
SHW2851-18-067 28 51 0.12 0.67 1
SHW3526-18-028 35 26 0.07 0.28 2
SHW3528-18-050 35 28 0.10 0.5 2
SHW3536-18-100 35 36 0.14 1 2
SHW3920-18-040 39 20 0.08 0.4 3
SHW3931-18-030 39 31 0.18 0.3 3
SHW3934-18-040 39 34 0.21 0.4 3
SHW3938-18-050 39 38 0.36 0.5 3
SHW4226-18-040 42 26 0.17 0.4 4
SHW4234-18-133 42 34 0.22 1.3 4
SHW4240-18-168 42 40 0.36 1.7 4
SHW4248-18-168 42 48 0.44 1.7 4
SHW5740-18-280 57 40 3 2.8 5
SHW5750-18-280 57 50 0.55 2.8 5
SHW5775-18-280 57 75 1 2.8 5
SHW57115-18-280 57 115 1.9 2.8 5
SHW6047-18-280 60 47 1.1 2.8 6
SHW6056-18-280 60 56 1.7 2.8 6
SHW6067-18-280 60 67 2.1 2.8 6
SHW6088-18-280 60 88 3 2.8 6
SHW8694-18-280 86 94 4.8 2.8 7
SHW8665-18-400 86 65 3.5 4 8
SHW8680-18-600 86 80 4.5 6 8
SHW86118-18-600 86 118 8.5 6 8
SHW86156-18-600 86 156 12 0.6 8
SHW11099-18-550 110 99 11 5.5 9
TABLE OF CONTENTS
© Copyright Transmotec info@transmotec.com
US: +1-339-234-9200
EU: +46 8 792 35 30
TRANSMOTEC
MODEL DIAMETER mm LENGTH mm HOLDING TORQUE CURRENT | PHASE A PAGE
SHW110150-18-650 110 150 21 6.5 9
SHW110201-18-800 110 201 28 8 9
TABLE OF CONTENTS
© Copyright Transmotec
US: +1-339-234-9200
EU: +46 8 792 35 30
TRANSMOTEC
www.transmotec.com © Copyright Transmotec info@transmotec.com
US: +1-339-234-9200
EU: +46 8 792 35 30
TRANSMOTEC
Page 1
DRAWING (mm)
SHW28-18 | □ 28 x 28 mm | HYBRID STEPPING MOTOR
PHOTO
OPTIONS DRIVER AND POWER SUPPLYMODEL NO. DESIGNATION
Example: SHW2832-18-067
-SHW28 -STEP ANGLE CURRENT

Red B
Green C
Blue D
© Copyright Transmotec
US: +1-339-234-9200
EU: +46 8 792 35 30
TRANSMOTEC
www.transmotec.com © Copyright Transmotec info@transmotec.com
US: +1-339-234-9200
EU: +46 8 792 35 30
TRANSMOTEC
Page 2
DRAWING (mm)
SHW35-18 | □ 35 x 35 mm | HYBRID STEPPING MOTOR
PHOTO
OPTIONS DRIVER AND POWER SUPPLYMODEL NO. DESIGNATION
Example: SHW3526-18-028
-SHW35 -STEP ANGLE CURRENT

m
in
21 ±1
© Copyright Transmotec
US: +1-339-234-9200
EU: +46 8 792 35 30
TRANSMOTEC
www.transmotec.com © Copyright Transmotec info@transmotec.com
US: +1-339-234-9200
EU: +46 8 792 35 30
TRANSMOTEC
Page 3
DRAWING (mm)
SHW39-18 | □ 39 x 39 mm | HYBRID STEPPING MOTOR
PHOTO
OPTIONS DRIVER AND POWER SUPPLYMODEL NO. DESIGNATION
Example: SHW3920-18-040
-SHW39 -STEP ANGLE CURRENT

0
m
in
© Copyright Transmotec
US: +1-339-234-9200
EU: +46 8 792 35 30
TRANSMOTEC
www.transmotec.com © Copyright Transmotec info@transmotec.com
US: +1-339-234-9200
EU: +46 8 792 35 30
TRANSMOTEC
Page 4
DRAWING (mm)
SHW42-18 | □ 42 x 42 mm | HYBRID STEPPING MOTOR
PHOTO
OPTIONS DRIVER AND POWER SUPPLYMODEL NO. DESIGNATION
Example: SHW4226-18-040
-SHW42 -STEP ANGLE CURRENT

0
m
in
© Copyright Transmotec
US: +1-339-234-9200
EU: +46 8 792 35 30
TRANSMOTEC
www.transmotec.com © Copyright Transmotec info@transmotec.com
US: +1-339-234-9200
EU: +46 8 792 35 30
TRANSMOTEC
Page 5
DRAWING (mm)
SHW57-18 | □ 57 x 57 mm | HYBRID STEPPING MOTOR
PHOTO
OPTIONS DRIVER AND POWER SUPPLYMODEL NO. DESIGNATION
Example: SHW5740-18-280
-SHW57 -STEP ANGLE CURRENT

m
in
L
© Copyright Transmotec
US: +1-339-234-9200
EU: +46 8 792 35 30
TRANSMOTEC
www.transmotec.com © Copyright Transmotec info@transmotec.com
US: +1-339-234-9200
EU: +46 8 792 35 30
TRANSMOTEC
Page 6
DRAWING (mm)
SHW60-18 | □ 60 x 60 mm | HYBRID STEPPING MOTOR
PHOTO
OPTIONS DRIVER AND POWER SUPPLYMODEL NO. DESIGNATION
Example: SHW6047-18-280
-SHW60 -STEP ANGLE CURRENT

m
in
13,5
© Copyright Transmotec
US: +1-339-234-9200
EU: +46 8 792 35 30
TRANSMOTEC
www.transmotec.com © Copyright Transmotec info@transmotec.com
US: +1-339-234-9200
EU: +46 8 792 35 30
TRANSMOTEC
Page 8
DRAWING (mm)
SHW86-18 | □ 86 x 86 mm | HYBRID STEPPING MOTOR
PHOTO
OPTIONS DRIVER AND POWER SUPPLYMODEL NO. DESIGNATION
Example: SHW8665-18-280
-SHW86 -STEP ANGLE CURRENT

4x
85,85
69,6 ±0,2
© Copyright Transmotec
US: +1-339-234-9200
EU: +46 8 792 35 30
TRANSMOTEC
www.transmotec.com © Copyright Transmotec info@transmotec.com
US: +1-339-234-9200
EU: +46 8 792 35 30
TRANSMOTEC
Page 9
DRAWING (mm)
SHW110-18  |  □ 110 x 110 mm | HYBRID STEPPING MOTOR
PHOTO
OPTIONS DRIVER AND POWER SUPPLYMODEL NO. DESIGNATION
Example: SHW11099-18-550
-SHW110 -STEP ANGLE CURRENT